OUR PRODUCT RANGE:
Recommended installation heights & lumen output
2.
5-
4m50W
500W EQUIVALENT
10W
100W EQUIVALENT
2.
5-
4m30W
300W EQUIVALENT
2-
3m20W
200W EQUIVALENT
2-
3m
 Part Code Wattage Lumens Beam Range
 EFLD10B40 10W 800lm 6-9m
 EFLD10W40 10W 800lm 6-9m
 EFLD20B40 20W 1600lm 6-9m
 EFLD20W40 20W 1600lm 6-9m
 EFLD30B40 30W 2400lm 7.5-12m
 EFLD30W40 30W 2400lm 7.5-12m
 EFLD50B50 50W 4000lm 7.5-12m
 EFLD50W40 50W 4000lm 7.5-12m
“Instant  Illumination with LED”
HALOGEN
Wattage
90%